
APRIL DATES
Sat, Apr 27-May 4 | 8th Grade East Coast Historical Studies Tour

MAY DATES
Fri, May 3 | Grade 4 Field Trip: Channel Islands
Fri, May 3 | Grade 1 Field Trip: Underwood Farm
Mon-Tue, May 6-7 | NO SCHOOL: Staff Development
Wed, May 8 | Biology & AP Biology Field Trip to Santa Cruz Island
Wed-Fri, May 8-10 | Staff Appreciation Week, LC & UC
Fri, May 10 | Upper Campus Tour, 8:15am, UC
Fri, May 10 | Rhetoric Humanities Art Show, UC
Tue, May 14 | Parent Info Meeting for 2025 8th Grade Trip, 3:10pm, Rm1, UC
Wed, May 15 | Athletic Awards Chapel Grade 5, 8:45am, LC
Fri, May 17 | Athletic Awards Chapel Grades 6-12, 8:15am, LC
Fri, May 17 | Logic School Art Show & Rhetoric Theater Performance, 8:15am-3:30pm, UC
Fri, May 17 | Lower Campus Tour, 8:45am, LC
Fri, May 17 | Co-Ed Rhetoric Volleyball Tournament, Taco Truck & Kona Ice, 3:30pm-dark, UC
Thu-Fri, May 16-17 | Senior Finals, UC
Tue-Wed, May 21-22 | Senior Finals, UC
Tue, May 21 | Senior Baccalaureate Service, 6-8pm, UC
Thu, May 23 | Grammar School Classical Arts Showcase, LC
Thu, May 23 | Senior Graduation, 6pm, Rancho de Las Palmas
Mon, May 27 | NO SCHOOL: Memorial Day
Tue-Fri, May 28-31 | Rhetoric Finals Week
Tue, May 28 | Senior Grad Night, Disneyland
Thu, May 30 | Kindergarten Promotion & Awards, 8:45am, LC
Thu, May 30 | Logic Field Day, 12:05pm-2:45pm (early dismissal), UC
Thu, May 30 | 8th Grade Promotion, 6:30am, UC
Fri, May 31 | K-12 Spirit Wear Friday
Fri, May 31 | Grade 5 Charge & Grades 1-5 Awards Ceremony, 8:45am, LC
Fri, May 31 | LAST DAY OF SCHOOL

LAST DAYS OF SCHOOL PER GRADE
● Kindergarten - May 30, after promotion
● Grades 1-5 - May 31, 11:30am
● Grades 6-7 - May 31, 12:05pm
● Grade 8 - May 30, after promotion
● Grades 9-11 - May 31, 12:05pm
● Grade 12 - May 23, after graduation

JUNE SAVE THE DATE
Mon, Jun 3 | 8th Grade Knotts Berry Farm


